
First Preference Group Total by Aggregated Vote Type 

Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election:

Event:

08 September 2012 Quota: Enrolment: 5  20,040 2,422

Work Location:

Area: Ward:

Local Government Elections 2012

Riverwood Count Centre

Auburn City Council First Ward

Provisional/

Silent

% QuotasOrdinary PostalDI/Pre-PollGroup Total VotesGroup Name

 1,966  339  110  20  2,435  1.0054 16.76A RESIDENTS ACTION GROUP FOR AUBURN AREA

 731  104  4  6  845  0.3489 5.82B

 562  161  34  13  770  0.3179 5.30C UNITY PARTY

 186  39  1  11  237  0.0979 1.63D

 2,637  411  119  35  3,202  1.3220 22.04E LIBERAL

 1,495  423  36  31  1,985  0.8196 13.66F

 405  18  2  11  436  0.1800 3.00G

 1,044  265  46  26  1,381  0.5702 9.51H

 2,634  380  68  49  3,131  1.2927 21.55I LABOR

 81  24  0  1  106  0.0438 0.73UNGROUPED CANDIDATES

TOTAL VOTES:

INFORMAL VOTES:

FORMAL VOTES:  11,741  2,164  420  203

 1,813  121  14  19

 13,554  2,285  434  222

 14,528

 1,967

 16,495

 100.00
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